

Seven Days of Dadliness - Ingredients and Allergens

Bean Boozled Dare to Compare Jelly Beans 5th Edition 45g

Gluten Free, Gelatine Free, Dairy Free, Fat Free, Peanut Free, Certified OU Kosher

Ingredients: Sugar, glucose syrup, modified cornstarch, flavourings, colours (E100, E150a, E153, E162, E171), fruit and vegetable concentrates (apple, pumpkin, carrot, spirulina, black currant, hibiscus), salt, acidity regulators (E330, E331), glazing agents (E901, E903, E904), peach puree concentrate, banana puree, chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter), pear juice concentrate, cocoa powder, dried coconut powder, tapioca dextrin.

Contents are randomly assorted and may not contain every flavour.

Coco Chocolatier Dark Chocolate Bar 20g

Colombian Dark 61%

Vegan - Palm Oil Free

Ingredients: Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Non-GMO **Soya** Lecithin, Vanilla Extract.

Allergens: **Soya**

No gluten containing ingredients.

Olly's Nuts Chilli & Lime 35g

Ingredients: **Peanuts**, Cashews, Almonds, Sugar, Salt, Lime Juice Concentrate, Maltodextrin, Natural Citrus Flavouring, Soya, Vinegar, Garlic Powder, Onion, Chilli, Yeast Extract, Tomato, Red Pepper, Paprika Extract, Spices, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Stabiliser: Gum Arabic

Allergens: Peanuts

Vegan Friendly